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1o ΠΑΝΣΕΡΑΪΚΟ GP 2016
Event Ranking

ΛΑΜΣΛΑΜΣVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

6/3/2016  /  ΠΙΣΤΑ ΚΑΡΤ 6/3/2016 at 14:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Category Gap Run 1 Run 2 Time

1 4 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1600 3:12.254 3:12.254

2 7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ EXTREME 0.110 3:12.364 3:53.025 3:12.364

3 60 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ EXTREME 5.649 3:17.903 3:20.782 3:17.903

4 85 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ EXTREME 6.806 3:19.060 3:19.400 3:19.060

5 3 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1600 7.903 3:24.140 3:20.157 3:20.157

6 99 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREME 8.375 3:21.284 3:20.629 3:20.629

7 8 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ EXTREME 8.894 3:21.962 3:21.148 3:21.148

8 68 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 12.844 3:35.068 3:25.098 3:25.098

9 9 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1600 12.849 3:37.774 3:25.103 3:25.103

10 40 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000+ 14.267 3:26.521 3:27.456 3:26.521

11 89 ΖΩΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 14.284 3:29.768 3:26.538 3:26.538

12 88 ΚΑΛΕΜΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000+ 17.557 3:34.833 3:29.811 3:29.811

13 6 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1600 21.307 3:35.150 3:33.561 3:33.561

14 98 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2000 23.651 3:39.244 3:35.905 3:35.905

15 80 ΟΜΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1600 24.351 3:42.451 3:36.605 3:36.605

16 18 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ EXTREME 27.454 3:48.585 3:39.708 3:39.708

17 45 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000+ 28.236 3:45.156 3:40.490 3:40.490

18 76 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 29.201 3:50.746 3:41.455 3:41.455

19 70 ΠΛΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1600 31.588 3:46.734 3:43.842 3:43.842

20 17 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ EXTREME 32.524 3:44.778 4:02.561 3:44.778

21 5 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ 2000+ 38.971 3:51.225 3:51.225
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Rank Bib. Name Category Inter 1 Inter 2 Gap Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time

7 3 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1600 1:07.204 2:15.673 11.886 1:07.204 1:08.469 1:08.467 3:24.140

1 4 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1600 1:04.214 2:08.160 1:04.214 1:03.946 1:04.094 3:12.254

21 5 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ 2000+ 1:18.603 2:34.851 38.971 1:18.603 1:16.248 1:16.374 3:51.225

12 6 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1600 1:11.909 2:23.218 22.896 1:11.909 1:11.309 1:11.932 3:35.150

2 7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ EXTREME 1:04.184 2:08.154 0.110 1:04.184 1:03.970 1:04.210 3:12.364

6 8 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ EXTREME 1:07.414 2:14.632 9.708 1:07.414 1:07.218 1:07.330 3:21.962

13 9 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1600 1:13.742 2:25.716 25.520 1:13.742 1:11.974 1:12.058 3:37.774

16 17 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ EXTREME 1:15.132 2:30.057 32.524 1:15.132 1:14.925 1:14.721 3:44.778

19 18 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ EXTREME 1:11.430 2:36.806 36.331 1:11.430 1:25.376 1:11.779 3:48.585

8 40 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000+ 1:09.004 2:17.785 14.267 1:09.004 1:08.781 1:08.736 3:26.521

17 45 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000+ 1:15.251 2:30.204 32.902 1:15.251 1:14.953 1:14.952 3:45.156

3 60 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ EXTREME 1:05.990 2:12.094 5.649 1:05.990 1:06.104 1:05.809 3:17.903

11 68 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 1:13.944 2:25.720 22.814 1:13.944 1:11.776 1:09.348 3:35.068

18 70 ΠΛΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1600 1:15.655 2:31.642 34.480 1:15.655 1:15.987 1:15.092 3:46.734

20 76 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 1:15.356 2:31.955 38.492 1:15.356 1:16.599 1:18.791 3:50.746

15 80 ΟΜΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1600 1:14.567 2:28.753 30.197 1:14.567 1:14.186 1:13.698 3:42.451

4 85 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ EXTREME 1:06.191 2:12.518 6.806 1:06.191 1:06.327 1:06.542 3:19.060

10 88 ΚΑΛΕΜΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000+ 1:10.679 2:23.359 22.579 1:10.679 1:12.680 1:11.474 3:34.833

9 89 ΖΩΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 1:10.000 2:19.687 17.514 1:10.000 1:09.687 1:10.081 3:29.768

14 98 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2000 1:14.325 2:26.866 26.990 1:14.325 1:12.541 1:12.378 3:39.244

5 99 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREME 1:06.069 2:13.609 9.030 1:06.069 1:07.540 1:07.675 3:21.284
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Rank Bib. Name Category Inter 1 Inter 2 Gap Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time

  Category : 1600  

2 3 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1600 1:07.204 2:15.673 11.886 1:07.204 1:08.469 1:08.467 3:24.140

1 4 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1600 1:04.214 2:08.160 1:04.214 1:03.946 1:04.094 3:12.254

3 6 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1600 1:11.909 2:23.218 22.896 1:11.909 1:11.309 1:11.932 3:35.150

4 9 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1600 1:13.742 2:25.716 25.520 1:13.742 1:11.974 1:12.058 3:37.774

6 70 ΠΛΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1600 1:15.655 2:31.642 34.480 1:15.655 1:15.987 1:15.092 3:46.734

5 80 ΟΜΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1600 1:14.567 2:28.753 30.197 1:14.567 1:14.186 1:13.698 3:42.451

  Category : 2000  

2 68 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 1:13.944 2:25.720 5.300 1:13.944 1:11.776 1:09.348 3:35.068

4 76 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 1:15.356 2:31.955 20.978 1:15.356 1:16.599 1:18.791 3:50.746

1 89 ΖΩΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 1:10.000 2:19.687 1:10.000 1:09.687 1:10.081 3:29.768

3 98 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2000 1:14.325 2:26.866 9.476 1:14.325 1:12.541 1:12.378 3:39.244

  Category : 2000+  

4 5 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ 2000+ 1:18.603 2:34.851 24.704 1:18.603 1:16.248 1:16.374 3:51.225

1 40 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000+ 1:09.004 2:17.785 1:09.004 1:08.781 1:08.736 3:26.521

3 45 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000+ 1:15.251 2:30.204 18.635 1:15.251 1:14.953 1:14.952 3:45.156

2 88 ΚΑΛΕΜΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000+ 1:10.679 2:23.359 8.312 1:10.679 1:12.680 1:11.474 3:34.833

  Category : EXTREME  

1 7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ EXTREME 1:04.184 2:08.154 1:04.184 1:03.970 1:04.210 3:12.364

5 8 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ EXTREME 1:07.414 2:14.632 9.598 1:07.414 1:07.218 1:07.330 3:21.962

6 17 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ EXTREME 1:15.132 2:30.057 32.414 1:15.132 1:14.925 1:14.721 3:44.778

7 18 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ EXTREME 1:11.430 2:36.806 36.221 1:11.430 1:25.376 1:11.779 3:48.585

2 60 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ EXTREME 1:05.990 2:12.094 5.539 1:05.990 1:06.104 1:05.809 3:17.903

3 85 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ EXTREME 1:06.191 2:12.518 6.696 1:06.191 1:06.327 1:06.542 3:19.060

4 99 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREME 1:06.069 2:13.609 8.920 1:06.069 1:07.540 1:07.675 3:21.284
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Rank Bib. Name Category Inter 1 Inter 2 Gap Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time

2 3 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1600 1:06.202 2:13.004 0.757 1:06.202 1:06.802 1:07.153 3:20.157

4 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1600

5 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ 2000+

11 6 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1600 1:11.679 2:22.799 14.161 1:11.679 1:11.120 1:10.762 3:33.561

18 7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ EXTREME 1:03.820 2:48.991 33.625 1:03.820 1:45.171 1:04.034 3:53.025

5 8 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ EXTREME 1:07.030 2:14.041 1.748 1:07.030 1:07.011 1:07.107 3:21.148

7 9 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1600 1:08.255 2:17.077 5.703 1:08.255 1:08.822 1:08.026 3:25.103

19 17 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ EXTREME 1:19.638 2:43.203 43.161 1:19.638 1:23.565 1:19.358 4:02.561

14 18 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ EXTREME 1:13.975 2:26.852 20.308 1:13.975 1:12.877 1:12.856 3:39.708

9 40 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000+ 1:09.208 2:18.587 8.056 1:09.208 1:09.379 1:08.869 3:27.456

15 45 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000+ 1:14.847 2:27.646 21.090 1:14.847 1:12.799 1:12.844 3:40.490

4 60 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ EXTREME 1:06.353 2:13.068 1.382 1:06.353 1:06.715 1:07.714 3:20.782

6 68 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 1:08.598 2:16.598 5.698 1:08.598 1:08.000 1:08.500 3:25.098

17 70 ΠΛΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1600 1:14.381 2:28.937 24.442 1:14.381 1:14.556 1:14.905 3:43.842

16 76 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 1:13.668 2:27.539 22.055 1:13.668 1:13.871 1:13.916 3:41.455

13 80 ΟΜΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1600 1:11.949 2:23.961 17.205 1:11.949 1:12.012 1:12.644 3:36.605

1 85 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ EXTREME 1:06.891 2:13.649 1:06.891 1:06.758 1:05.751 3:19.400

10 88 ΚΑΛΕΜΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000+ 1:10.239 2:19.840 10.411 1:10.239 1:09.601 1:09.971 3:29.811

8 89 ΖΩΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 1:09.270 2:17.966 7.138 1:09.270 1:08.696 1:08.572 3:26.538

12 98 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2000 1:12.411 2:24.314 16.505 1:12.411 1:11.903 1:11.591 3:35.905

3 99 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREME 1:06.437 2:13.346 1.229 1:06.437 1:06.909 1:07.283 3:20.629
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Rank Bib. Name Category Inter 1 Inter 2 Gap Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Time

  Category : 1600  

1 3 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1600 1:06.202 2:13.004 1:06.202 1:06.802 1:07.153 3:20.157

4 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1600

3 6 ΑΣΛΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 1600 1:11.679 2:22.799 13.404 1:11.679 1:11.120 1:10.762 3:33.561

2 9 ΡΑΚΙΤΖΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 1600 1:08.255 2:17.077 4.946 1:08.255 1:08.822 1:08.026 3:25.103

5 70 ΠΛΑΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1600 1:14.381 2:28.937 23.685 1:14.381 1:14.556 1:14.905 3:43.842

4 80 ΟΜΗΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1600 1:11.949 2:23.961 16.448 1:11.949 1:12.012 1:12.644 3:36.605

  Category : 2000  

1 68 ΑΤΜΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2000 1:08.598 2:16.598 1:08.598 1:08.000 1:08.500 3:25.098

4 76 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2000 1:13.668 2:27.539 16.357 1:13.668 1:13.871 1:13.916 3:41.455

2 89 ΖΩΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 1:09.270 2:17.966 1.440 1:09.270 1:08.696 1:08.572 3:26.538

3 98 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 2000 1:12.411 2:24.314 10.807 1:12.411 1:11.903 1:11.591 3:35.905

  Category : 2000+  

5 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ 2000+

1 40 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2000+ 1:09.208 2:18.587 1:09.208 1:09.379 1:08.869 3:27.456

3 45 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000+ 1:14.847 2:27.646 13.034 1:14.847 1:12.799 1:12.844 3:40.490

2 88 ΚΑΛΕΜΚΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000+ 1:10.239 2:19.840 2.355 1:10.239 1:09.601 1:09.971 3:29.811

  Category : EXTREME  

6 7 ΔΗΜΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ EXTREME 1:03.820 2:48.991 33.625 1:03.820 1:45.171 1:04.034 3:53.025

4 8 ΓΙΟΥΒΑΝΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ EXTREME 1:07.030 2:14.041 1.748 1:07.030 1:07.011 1:07.107 3:21.148

7 17 ΣΙΒΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ EXTREME 1:19.638 2:43.203 43.161 1:19.638 1:23.565 1:19.358 4:02.561

5 18 ΣΕΜΠΕΚΗΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ EXTREME 1:13.975 2:26.852 20.308 1:13.975 1:12.877 1:12.856 3:39.708

3 60 ΝΤΑΡΙΒΑΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ EXTREME 1:06.353 2:13.068 1.382 1:06.353 1:06.715 1:07.714 3:20.782

1 85 ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΟΔΥΣΕΑΣ EXTREME 1:06.891 2:13.649 1:06.891 1:06.758 1:05.751 3:19.400

2 99 ΚΑΡΑΤΣΟΜΠΑΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ EXTREME 1:06.437 2:13.346 1.229 1:06.437 1:06.909 1:07.283 3:20.629


